1
BATTERY CHARGERS and POWER SUPPLIES for INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS01/2016 EN
STATION BATTERY CHARGERCONTIS basic
User instructions
2
BATTERY CHARGERS and POWER SUPPLIES for INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS4 7390 00 0
STATION BATTERY CHARGER
Operating instructions

50 48D50 FF170
3x400
4,9 6
100 48D100 FF170 8,0 10
150 48D150 FF250 12,9 16
200 48D200 FF250 16,0 20
60 110
25 24 80E25 FF170
140
230 14,1 16
25 24 80D25 FF170
3x400
4,9 6
50 40 80D50 FF170 8,0 10
75 65 80D75 FF250 12,9 16
100 80 80D100 FF250 16,0 20
125 100 80D125 FF330 20,9 25
150 120 80D150 FF330 24,0 32
175 140 80D175 FF550 28,9 32
200 160 80D200 FF550 32,0 40
225 180 80D225 FF720 36,9 40
250 200 80D250 FF720 40,0 63
220
22 220D24 FF170
300 3x400
8,0 10
44 220D48 FF250 16,0 20
66 220D72 FF330 24,0 32
88 220D96 FF550 32,0 40
110 220D120 FF720 40,0 63
132 220D144 FF720 48,0 63
154 220D168 ATYP 56,0 63
176 220D192 ATYP 64,0 125
400
12 400D12 FF170
600 3x400
8,0 10
24 400D24 FF250 16,0 20
36 400D36 FF330 24,0 32
48 400D48 FF550 32,0 40
60 400D60 FF720 40,0 63
72 400D72 FF720 48,0 63
4
BATTERY CHARGERS and POWER SUPPLIES for INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS4 7390 00 0
STATION BATTERY CHARGER
Operating instructions